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Pacton 1x SAF frigo + lift

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
OL24JG

= More information =

€4.250,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2011
TR1305

1

0 km
Other
22.000 kg
14.180 kg
7.820 kg
1.147 cm

260 cm

Cooling engine: diesel and electric
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