

## Pacton 1x SAF frigo + lift

<b>Price</b>	€ 4.250,-
<b>Construction</b>	Refrigerated/freezer transport
<b>Year</b>	2011
<b>Id</b>	TR1305
<b>Axle count</b>	1
<b>Mileage</b>	0 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Other
<b>Gross weight</b>	22.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	14.180 kg
<b>Weight</b>	7.820 kg
<b>Length</b>	1.147 cm
<b>Width</b>	260 cm

### Description

OL24JG

= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric

